5A14H CHC EXX OAM R E

H B: 58148 (&) 2125
Bk : 144, 030MHz = CW
*—f@: JF1EPL 33>/ /YOSHI
QTH: =ER&EHMH /JCCL006
RIG: FT991A 50W

ANT :: GP8M+5TLAKR 1OMHRZ Y XT 75

[STAGE 1] (29RB)
Call
JK1PBP
JRINFL
JF1JGO
JF1VSD
JJ1IUX
JE1OFR
JJILMD
JJTIAW
JJ1DIF
JK1DVU
JE1IDVJ
JG1KLE
JL1QQA
TN30AK
JGILMK
JEIVMR
JG3PTB/1
JR1CPC
JEIVMZ
JIITUG
JHIXQE
JE1IKRS
JALIQEP
JE1IDVJ
JR1BQJ/1
JK1FEZ
JF1IATM
7L2ROB
JHILYC/1

[STAGE 2] (12/@)
Call
JR1BQJ/1
J1IAW
JQ1GRP
JEIOFR
7K3VZI
JHIVMM
JEIVMR
JGILMK
JF1IATM
JF1JDG
JITUG
JF1VSD

Date
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14

Date

22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14
22/05/14

Time
21:01J
21:03J
21:05)
21:06)J
21:07)
21:10J
21:11)
21:12)
21:14)
21:15)
21:17)
21:19)
21:20J
21:22)
21:24)
21:25)
21:27)
21:28)
21:30J
21:31)
21:36)
21:38)
21:40)
21:42)
21:51)
21:53J
22:01)
22:03)
22:13)

Time

22:22)
22:27)
22:34)
22:42)
22:48)
22:55)
23:02)
23:09)
23:15)
23:21)
23:31)
23:38)

His
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599

His
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599

My
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
559
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599

My
599
599
599
529
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599

MEMO

72 b

2 b

72 b

72 b
72 b

JZ b

JZ b
72 b

JcC
1103
100115
1308
1107
1014
100107
110113
120106
1113
110109
1107
100119

CHC2Zx & A )L

CHC2Zx & A )L

CHC2Zx & A )L

City/Ward
ASAOKU

TOKOROZAWA
ODAWARA

ATSUGI

ODAWARA

Name MEMO
YAMA
MIZ
TAKA
ICHI
TAD
HIRO
YASU
MATEO
BIN
HIRO
NAO
HARA

7R b



